Event

Athlete

Paige Zinger
Isabella Diluzio
Hannah Blokland
Addison Shaw

Event

Athlete Name

Makayla Janzen
Katlynne Pasutto
Hailey Jackson
Callie Corriveau
Charlee Walker
Alyssa Frey
Brooklyn Melnyk
Kaycee McKenzie

Event

Athlete Name

Devon Johnson
Joy Cochrane

July 3, 2019

Women's 100m Dash U14

Team

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Women's 100m Dash U16

Team

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Unattached

Women's 100m Dash U18

Team

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans Twilight Meet

Time

14.33
15.22
15.56
16.12

Time

13.12
13.56
13.70
13.72
13.78
14.22
14.59
14.89

Time

12.82
13.31

Place

A W N

Place

00N O UL WN B

Place



Event

Athlete Name

David Adesgun
Josiah Davis

Daniel Arciniegas Salazar

Brandon Smith
Lane Fox
Riley Jackson
Nolan Baragar
Ayden Shaw

Event
Athlete Name
Madison Wiens

Corey Ovie

Event

Athlete Name
Katlynne Pasutto
Callie Corriveau

Paige Zinger

Hailey Jackson

Event
Athlete Name

Zack Jansen

Team

Caltaf

Caltaf
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans
Unattached

Team
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans

Men's 100m Dash

Time

11.28
11.29
11.98
12.01
12.03
12.13
12.18
14.48

Women's 800m Run

Time

2:39.87
3:09.41

Women's 80m Hurdles

Time
14
15.24

15.84
17.81

Men's 110m Hurdles

Time

17.49

Place

00N O UL WN B

Place

Place

B WN R

Place



Event
Athlete Name

Devon Johnson
Makayla Janzen
Katlynne Pasutto
Joy Cochrane
Charlee Walker
Alyssa Frey
Addison Shaw

Event
Athlete Name
Jeremiah Lauzon
Josiah Davis
David Adesegun
Brandon Smith
Lane Fox
Riley Jackson

Nolan Baragar
Ayden Shaw

Event
Athlete Name

Nyah McDonald

Event

Athlete Name

Cameron Ovie

Team

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans
Caltaf
Caltaf

Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans

Women's 200m Dash
Time

27.03
27.74
28.12
28.15
29.85
29.94
29.97

Men's 200m Dash
Time

22.18
23.27
23.32
23.46
24.96
25.29
25.45
31.97

Women's 1500m Run

Time

5.34

Men's 1500m Run

Time

5.15

Place

00N UV B WN B

Place

00N O UL WN B

Place

Place



Event

Athlete Name

Callie Corriveau

Event
Athlete Name
Tatiana Reyes

Paige Zinger
Corey Ovie
Hannah Blokland

Event

Athlete Name
Jeremiah Lauzon
Brandon Smith
Ayden Shaw

Event

Lane

w b 0N O

Event
Athlete Name
Paige Zinger

Brooklyn Melnyk
Hailey Jackson

Women's 200m Hurdles

Team

Red Deer Titans

Team

Caltaf
Red Deer Titans
Unattached
Red Deer Titans

Team
Red Deer Titans

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Team

Team

Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Time

32.80

Women's 400m Dash

Time

1:03.94
1:15.93
1:21.00
1:21.38

Men's 400m Dash

Time

53.28
55.05

1:18.84

Mixed 4x100m Relay

Time

47.31
47.42
49.24
53.79
56.79

Women's High Jump

Height

1.3
1.2
1.2

Place

Place

A W N P

Place

Place

T b WN R

Place



Event
Athlete Name
Kyle Rix
Jesse Chow

Sam Jansen
David Adesgun

Event
Athlete Name
Kaycee McKenzie

Mackenzie Adloff
Jade Cullen

Event
Athlete Name
Samuel Jansen

Cameron Ovie
Kyle Rix

Event

Athlete Name

Jada McDonnell
Hailey Jackson
Alyssa Frey
Hannah Blokland

Kaycee McKenzie

Brooklyn Melnyk

Men's High Jump

Team Height
Unattached 1.75
Red Deer Titans 1.7
Red Deer Titans 1.7
Caltaf 1.5

Women's Javelin

Team Distance
Unattached 21.16
Red Deer Titans 16.22
Unattached 15.92

Men's Javelin

Team Distance
Red Deer Titans 43.42
Red Deer Titans 28.49
Unattached 21.6

Women's Long Jump

Team Distance
Unattached 4.27
Red Deer Titans 4.08
Red Deer Titans 3.75
Red Deer Titans 3.66
Unattached 3.6
Red Deer Titans 35

Place

A WN

Place

Place

Place

Uk, WN -



Event

Athlete Name

Clayton Wong
Samuel Jansen
Jeremiah Lauzon
Lane Fox

Event

Athlete Name

Adloff Mackenzie
Kaycee McKenzie
Isabella Diluzio
Hannah Blokland
Jade Cullen

Team

Chinook Trac
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans
Red Deer Titans

Team

Red Deer Titans
Unattached
Unattached

Red Deer Titans
Unattached

Men's Long Jump
Distance

6.34
5.26
5.18
4.76

Women's Shotput
Distance

8.96
8.44
6.33
6.31
4.73

Place

A WN PR

Place

“u b WN R



