

Red Deer Titans Twilight Meet

July 3, 2019

Event

Women's 100m Dash U14

Athlete	Team	Time	Place
Paige Zinger	Red Deer Titans	14.33	1
Isabella Diluzio	Red Deer Titans	15.22	2
Hannah Blokland	Red Deer Titans	15.56	3
Addison Shaw	Red Deer Titans	16.12	4

Event

Women's 100m Dash U16

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Makayla Janzen	Red Deer Titans	13.12	1
Katlynne Pasutto	Red Deer Titans	13.56	2
Hailey Jackson	Red Deer Titans	13.70	3
Callie Corriveau	Red Deer Titans	13.72	4
Charlee Walker	Red Deer Titans	13.78	5
Alyssa Frey	Red Deer Titans	14.22	6
Brooklyn Melnyk	Red Deer Titans	14.59	7
Kaycee McKenzie	Unattached	14.89	8

Event

Women's 100m Dash U18

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Devon Johnson	Red Deer Titans	12.82	1
Joy Cochrane	Red Deer Titans	13.31	2

Men's 100m Dash

Event

Team	Time	Place
Caltaf	11.28	1
Caltaf	11.29	2
Red Deer Titans	11.98	3
Red Deer Titans	12.01	4
Red Deer Titans	12.03	5
Red Deer Titans	12.13	6
Red Deer Titans	12.18	7
Red Deer Titans	14.48	8
	Caltaf Caltaf Red Deer Titans Red Deer Titans Red Deer Titans Red Deer Titans Red Deer Titans	Caltaf11.28Caltaf11.29Red Deer Titans11.98Red Deer Titans12.01Red Deer Titans12.03Red Deer Titans12.13Red Deer Titans12.18

Event

Women's 800m Run

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Madison Wiens	Red Deer Titans	2:39.87	1
Corey Ovie	Unattached	3:09.41	2

Event

Women's 80m Hurdles

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Katlynne Pasutto	Red Deer Titans	14	1
Callie Corriveau	Red Deer Titans	15.24	2
Paige Zinger	Red Deer Titans	15.84	3
Hailey Jackson	Red Deer Titans	17.81	4

Event

Men's 110m Hurdles

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Zack Jansen	Red Deer Titans	17.49	1

Women's 200m Dash

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Devon Johnson	Red Deer Titans	27.03	1
Makayla Janzen	Red Deer Titans	27.74	2
Katlynne Pasutto	Red Deer Titans	28.12	3
Joy Cochrane	Red Deer Titans	28.15	4
Charlee Walker	Red Deer Titans	29.85	5
Alyssa Frey	Red Deer Titans	29.94	7
Addison Shaw	Red Deer Titans	29.97	8

Event

Men's 200m Dash

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Jeremiah Lauzon	Red Deer Titans	22.18	1
Josiah Davis	Caltaf	23.27	2
David Adesegun	Caltaf	23.32	3
Brandon Smith	Red Deer Titans	23.46	4
Lane Fox	Red Deer Titans	24.96	5
Riley Jackson	Red Deer Titans	25.29	6
Nolan Baragar	Red Deer Titans	25.45	7
Ayden Shaw	Red Deer Titans	31.97	8

Event

Women's 1500m Run

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Nyah McDonald	Red Deer Titans	5.34	1

Event

Men's 1500m Run

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Cameron Ovie	Red Deer Titans	5.15	1

Event

Event	Women's 200m Hurdles

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Callie Corriveau	Red Deer Titans	32.80	1

Event

Women's 400m Dash

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Tatiana Reyes	Caltaf	1:03.94	1
Paige Zinger	Red Deer Titans	1:15.93	2
Corey Ovie	Unattached	1:21.00	3
Hannah Blokland	Red Deer Titans	1:21.38	4

Event

Men's 400m Dash

Athlete Name	Team	Time	Place
Jeremiah Lauzon	Red Deer Titans	53.28	1
Brandon Smith	Red Deer Titans	55.05	2
Ayden Shaw	Red Deer Titans	1:18.84	3

Event

Mixed 4x100m Relay

Lane	Team	Time	Place
6		47.31	1
2		47.42	2
5		49.24	3
4		53.79	4
3		56.79	5

Event

Women's High Jump

Athlete Name	Team	Height	Place
Paige Zinger	Red Deer Titans	1.3	1
Brooklyn Melnyk	Red Deer Titans	1.2	2
Hailey Jackson	Red Deer Titans	1.2	2

Event

Men's High Jump

Athlete Name	Team	Height	Place
Kyle Rix	Unattached	1.75	1
Jesse Chow	Red Deer Titans	1.7	2
Sam Jansen	Red Deer Titans	1.7	3
David Adesgun	Caltaf	1.5	4

Event

Women's Javelin

Athlete Name	Team	Distance	Place
Kaycee McKenzie	Unattached	21.16	1
Mackenzie Adloff	Red Deer Titans	16.22	2
Jade Cullen	Unattached	15.92	3

Event

Men's Javelin

Athlete Name	Team	Distance	Place
Samuel Jansen	Red Deer Titans	43.42	1
Cameron Ovie	Red Deer Titans	28.49	2
Kyle Rix	Unattached	21.6	3

Event

Women's Long Jump

Athlete Name	Team	Distance	Place
Jada McDonnell	Unattached	4.27	1
Hailey Jackson	Red Deer Titans	4.08	2
Alyssa Frey	Red Deer Titans	3.75	3
Hannah Blokland	Red Deer Titans	3.66	4
Kaycee McKenzie	Unattached	3.6	5
Brooklyn Melnyk	Red Deer Titans	3.5	6

Event

Men's Long Jump

Athlete Name	Team	Distance	Place
Clayton Wong	Chinook Trac	6.34	1
Samuel Jansen	Red Deer Titans	5.26	2
Jeremiah Lauzon	Red Deer Titans	5.18	3
Lane Fox	Red Deer Titans	4.76	4

Event

Women's Shotput

Athlete Name	Team	Distance	Place
Adloff Mackenzie	Red Deer Titans	8.96	1
Kaycee McKenzie	Unattached	8.44	2
Isabella Diluzio	Unattached	6.33	3
Hannah Blokland	Red Deer Titans	6.31	4
Jade Cullen	Unattached	4.73	5